2009 RV Schools - Loreto Mandeville Hall Regatta

Saturday, 14 November 2009

Barwon River Regatta Course
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2009 RV Schools - Loreto Mandeville Hall Regatta

Saturday, 14 November 2009

Race 1 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 5 A Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |03.02 Loreto (Foster,Haig,Barmby,Gilbert,c:Grant) 1 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |03.04 Melbourne Girls' GS (Rouse,Crutchfield,Lynch,Long,c:Jeffries) | 3 12.11 +12.11
3 |0301 Ballarat & Clarendon (Titheridge,Nolan,Hoyle,Dyer,c:Hamilton) | 2 5.99 +18.10
Race 2 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 5 Heat 2
CONSOLIDATED
Race 3 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 4 Heat 1
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |0504 Loreto (Murphy,Jones,Daniel,Gorman,c:Bourke) 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 0508 Sacred Heart (Couch,Flanders,Powell,Moudley,c:Wassdll) | 1 5.89 +5.89
3 |0507 Ruyton GS (Lombardi, Tulloch,Booth,Lai,c:McNicholas)| 2 1.37 +7.26
1->FA (Race 37); 2->FB (Race 36); 3->FC (Race 35)
Race 4 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 4 Heat 2
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |05.03 Loreto (McDonald,Smith,Watkin,White,c:Marshall)| 1 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |0s11 Strathcona (Lind,Dwyer,Chiodo,L yndon,c: Speakman) 3 8.47 +8.47
3 |0s510 St Catherine's (Butler,Hartel ,Cheal e,Ravida,c:Watkins) 2 7.09 +15.56
1->FA (Race 37); 2->FB (Race 36); 3->FC (Race 35)
Race 5 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 4 Heat 1
Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |s5A.00 Genazzano (Frost,Ward,Rathgeber,Dyson,c:Anderson) | 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |5A.05 Melbourne Girls' GS (Marks,Nolan,Wilson,Currie,c:Elliott) 1 8.26 +8.26
5A.09 St Catherine's (Beard,Zalewski,Naylor,Gray,c:Paul€) 2 | SCRATCH
1->FA (Race 39); 2,3->FB (Race 38)
Race 6 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 4 Heat 2
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |[5A.02 Genazzano (greer,Nemaric,O'Donnell,Searle,c.Garcia) 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |5A.06 Ruyton GS (Donelly,Browne,Martin Truelove,Shute,c:Tabart)| 3 1.71 +1.71
1->FA (Race 39); 2->FB (Race 38)
Race 7 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 3 Heat 1
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |o07.04 Melbourne GC (Maraventano,Markos,M acdade,Powell,c:Lionnet)] 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |07.07 Ruyton GS (Adgemis,Molony,Inge,Cowley,c:L eptos) 2 2.00 +2.00
3 |or.10 Strathcona (Morey,Sudhol z,Andolfatto,Mohr,c: Giokas) 1 561 +7.61
1->FA (Race 43); 2->FB (Race 42); 3->FC (Race 41)
Race 8 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 3 Heat 2
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |o07.08 Sacred Heart (Buckley,Chisholm,Garby,Fisher,c:Dali) 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 0705 Melbourne Girls' GS (Breidahl,L appin,Jarman, Y oung,c:Brayshaw) 2 0.85 +0.85
3 |o7.13 St Catherine's (Cameron,Naylor,Dvorscek,Carmichael ,c:Watkins), 1 8.50 +9.35
1->FA (Race 43); 2->FB (Race 42); 3->FC (Race 41)
Race 9 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 3 Heat 3
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |o714 Genazzano (Pisasale,Mulquiny,Moloughney,Keith,c:Richardson)| 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |o712 Loreto (Lupson,Avery, Tostevin,Frawley,c:Howcroft) 3 1.12 +1.12
1->FA (Race 43); 2->FB (Race 42); 3->FC (Race 41)
Race 10 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 2 Heat 1
Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |08.07 Methodist LC (Molnar,Bolton,de Groot,Szymanski,c:Ford) 1 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |08.01 Ballarat & Clarendon (Dickson,Faull,Leishman,Draffin,c:Lewis-Gray)| 3 3.09 +3.09
3 |08.02 Ballarat Grammar (Trainor,Van Berkel ,Haase,Fulton,c:Wilkie) 2 8.60 +11.69

1->FA (Race 46); 2->FB (Race 45); 3->FC (Race 44)
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2009 RV Schools - Loreto Mandeville Hall Regatta Saturday, 14 November 2009
Race 1l Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 2 Heat 2
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |08.06 Melbourne GC (Ingram,Paterson,Harding,Blake,c.Guy) 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |08.05 Lowther Hall (Hepburn,|sherwood,Clark,Roy,c:Gregg) 3 0.24 +0.24
3 |os.08 Matthew Flinders (Baker* ,Barnes* ,Baziotopoul os* ,Boland,c:Hickman)| 1 7.33 +7.57
1->FA (Race 46); 2->FB (Race 45); 3->FC (Race 44) *substitute
Race 12 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 2 Heat 3
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |08.09 Methodist LC (Benbow,Balme,de Groot,Harper,c:Cameron) 1 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |08.03 Clonard/Barwon (Mirachi,Edgar* ,Posadowski,Cairney,c:Perdrisat-Murphy)| 3 1291 +12.91
3 |08.04 Loreto College (Briody,Brayshaw,McKay,Wilkes,c:Pipkorn) 2 9.98 +22.89
1->FA (Race 46); 2->FB (Race 45); 3->FC (Race 44) *substitute
Race 13 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 2 Heat 1
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |09.04 Melbourne Girls' GS (Ward-Ambler,Lane,Douglas-Scarfe,Grimwade,c:Brownep ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |09.06 Ruyton GS (Warren,Savage,Bethune, Jones,c:Davey) 1 6.74 +6.74
3 |09.08 St Catherine's (Carter,Hiscock,Relf,Mountford,c:Paul€) 3 0.15 +6.89
1->FA (Race 49); 2->FB (Race 48); 3->FC (Race 47)
Race 14 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 2 Heat 2
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |09.02 Genazzano (Knox,Hill,McL aren,Sgarbossa,c: Basso) 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |09.09 Strathcona (Stephens,Williams,Hall , Bangs,c:Mitchell) 1 13.59 +13.59
3 |09.01 Firbank GS (Hamilton,K ostros,Exell ,Galvin,c:Pennington)| 3 18.57 +32.16
1->FA (Race 49); 2->FB (Race 48); 3->FC (Race 47)
Race 15 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 2 Heat 3
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |09.07 Sacred Heart (Dunn,Consedine,Hobbs,McNair,c:Ryan) 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |09.03 Loreto (Casey,Skerrett,Sholly,Freezer,c: Parkes) 1 0.18 +0.18
3 |09.05 Methodist LC (Benbow,Balme,Harper,Kielty,c:Lethlean) | 2 11.30 +11.48
1->FA (Race 49); 2->FB (Race 48); 3->FC (Race 47)
Race 16 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 1 Heat 1
Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 1007 Methodist LC (Morris,Neeson,Brown,Quin,c:Phillips) 1 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 1006 Lowther Hall (Brady-Welsh,Hartney,Bramley,Neenan,c:Morton) 2 6.74 +6.74
3 |10.03 Ballarat HS (Moore,Hawkes,McMickan,Greenwood,c:Lloyd-Bonney)| 3 16.02 +22.76
1->FA (Race 52); 2->FB (Race 51); 3->FC (Race 50)
Race 17 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 1 Heat 2
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 [10.02 Ballarat Grammar (Gazzard,Powell,Fairbairn-Calvert,Brennan,c:Tobin)| 1 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 1005 Loreto College (Leaney,Simpson,Sharp,Campbell,c:Poulton) 2 23.69 +23.69
1008 Shelford GS (McMahon,Roberts,Wickes,Bachet,c:Waters) 3
1->FA (Race 52); 2->FB (Race 51); 3->FC (Race 50)
Race 18 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 1 Heat 3
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |10.01 Ballarat & Clarendon (Booth,Maher,Ford,Bennett,c:McCormick) 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |1004 Clonard (Perdrisat-Murphy,Sheahan, Sparks,Ross,c:Collett)] 2 10.26 +10.26
1->FA (Race 52); 2->FB (Race 51)
Race 19 Male School Coxed Four Year 9 Heat 1
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |11.04 Ballarat Grammar (Dawson,Mazzarella,Doust,Dugdale,c:Wright)| 1 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |1101 Ballarat & Clarendon (Mooney,Burkett, Trewavis,Morgan,c:Ray) 3 5.01 +5.01
3 |11.02 Ballarat & Clarendon (Lockett,Kimpton,Upton,Coburn,c:Hill) 2 10.11 +15.12

1->FA (Race 54); 2->FB (Race 53); 3->Eliminated
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2009 RV Schools - Loreto Mandeville Hall Regatta Saturday, 14 November 2009
Race 20 Male School Coxed Four Year 9 Heat 2
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 [11.09 St Patrick's (Hills,Dickson,Eva,Owen,c:L ennecke) 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |1113 St Patrick's (Stewart, Tuddenham,Anstis,Costigan,c:McCuskey)| 3 91.00 +91.00
1->FA (Race 54); 2->FB (Race 53)
Race21 Male School Coxed Four Year 9 Heat 3
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |11.08 Ballarat HS (Linane,Mirabella,Halliday,L evaillant-Moffitt,c:Geoghegan)| 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |1110 St Patrick's (Malone, Thompson,Proel ss,Cocomazzo,c: Thomas) 3 3.94 +3.94
1->FA (Race 54); 2->FB (Race 53)
Race 22 Male School Coxed Four Year 9 Heat 1
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |11A.06 Ballarat HS (Nunn,Stepnell,Jones,Brown,c: Geoghegan) 1 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |11A.03 Ballarat & Clarendon (Balharrie,Morrell,Lancashire,Govan,c:McWilliam) 2 13.26 +13.26
11A.07 Ballarat HS (Mclnnes,Machacek,Holding,Domaschenz,c:Holding)| 3 DID NOT START
1->FA (Race 57); 2->FB (Race 56); 3->FC (Race 55)
Race 23  Male School Coxed Four Year 9 Heat 2
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |11A.05 Ballarat Grammar (Ballantyne,Hunt,Gullock,Clough,c:Haberfield)| 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |11A.11 St Patrick's (Murphy,Jew,McV eigh,Seery,c:Jones) 3 6.62 +6.62
3 |11A.12 St Patrick's (Hines,O'Reilly,Lavery,Ferguson,c:McEldrew) | 1 12.91 +19.53
1->FA (Race 57); 2->FB (Race 56); 3->FC (Race 55)
Race 24 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 1 Heat 1
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |12.02 Genazzano (Biasotto,Chesterfield,Williams,Sibillin,c:Douglas)| 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |1207 Melbourne Girls' GS (Stuart,Michelmore,Howe,Heath,c: Griffin) 3 1.14 +1.14
3 |1210 PLC Melbourne (Y eap,Nielsen,Godfrey,Chang,c: Judd) 1 31.80 +32.94
1->FA (Race 60); 2->FB (Race 59); 3->FC (Race 58)
Race 25 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 1 Heat 2
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |1215 Strathcona (Fetherston-Miller,Hough,Mollard,Cornwell ,c:Dartnell)| 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 1208 Methodist LC (Moore, Andolfatto,Honore,Stephanie,c:Farrow) 2 4.27 +4.27
3 |1201 Firbank GS (Lyons,Huse, Stephens,Widijanto,c:Clapp) 1 5.86 +10.13
1->FA (Race 60); 2->FB (Race 59); 3->FC (Race 58)
Race 26 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 1 Heat 3
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |12.05 Loreto (Robson,Harrington,Pereira,Russo,c:Date) 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |1213 Sacred Heart (O'Donoghue,L ubke,Pecchiari, TBA,c:Hellard)| 2 7.62 +7.62
1->FA (Race 60); 2->FB (Race 59) *substitute
Race 27 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 1 Heat 1
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |12A.03 Genazzano (Stoneman,Arthur,K err,Henderson,c:Mant) 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 [12A.09 Methodist LC (Finch,McCarthy,Haydon,May,c:Phillips) 1 3.17 +3.17
3 |12a.11 Ruyton GS (McDonald,Appleby,Heron Paterson,Kett,c: Thomas)| 2 20.82 +23.99
1->FA (Race 62); 2->FB (Race 61); 3->Eliminated
Race 28 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 1 Heat 2
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 [12A.06 Melbourne GC (Music,L ewis,Bennet,Kuppers,c:Shea) 1 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |12A.04 Genazzano (Monaco,Pezzimenti, Kennedy,McMahon,c:Svensson)| 3 1.32 +1.32
3 |12a.15 Matthew Flinders (Korrum,Dunlop,Clarke,Y oung,c:Williams) 2 2596 +27.28

1->FA (Race 62); 2->FB (Race 61)
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2009 RV Schools - Loreto Mandeville Hall Regatta

Saturday, 14 November 2009

Race29 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 1 Heat 3
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 [12A.12 Sacred Heart (Trevaskis,Hedley,Goring,cowel 1* ,c:Wassell) 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |12a.14 St Catherine's (Sutherland,Macciolli,Cronin-Guss,Raggat,c:Watkins)| 2 8.32 +8.32
1->FA (Race 62); 2->FB (Race 61) *substitute
Race 30 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 6 First & Final
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |02.03 Melbourne Girls' GS (Cameron,Sellars-Jones,Hayward,Kenyon,c:Tan) 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 0201 Loreto (McLinden,Mathieson, Tsotsos,Hunter,c:Radzikowska-Tanas)| 3 9.88 +9.88

0202 Melbourne Girls' GS (Gibson,Seeto,Downey,Nuske,c:Watson) 1 | SCRATCHED

Race 32 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 5 B Final
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |03.04 Melbourne Girls' GS (Rouse,Crutchfield,Lynch,Long,c:Jeffries) | 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 0302 Loreto (Foster,Haig,Barmby,Gilbert,c:Grant) 2 157 +1.57

3 |0301 Ballarat & Clarendon (Titheridge,Nolan,Hoyle,Dyer,c:Hamilton) | 1 20.39 +21.96
Race 33 Female School Single Scull Year 9 First & Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |o1.01 Melbourne GC (SelmaRichter) 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |o0102 Strathcona (Anna Cornwell) 2 21.73 +21.73
Race 34 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 4 First & Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |o04.01 Ballarat & Clarendon (Trusler,Leith,O'Brien,Lewis-Gray,c.Y orke) 1 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 0402 Lowther Hall (Mercuri,Sallay,Shaw-Robert* I sherwood,c:Mariolle) 2 7.84 +7.84

3 |04.03 Methodist LC (Cochrane,Cheng,Arnold,Musialkiewicz,c:Hannington)| 3

*substitute

Race 35 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 4 C Final
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |0507 Ruyton GS (Lombardi, Tulloch,Booth,Lai,c:McNicholas)| 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |0510 St Catherine's (Butler,Hartel ,Cheale, Ravida,c:Watkins) 2
Race 36 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 4 B Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |0508 Sacred Heart (Couch,Flanders,Powell,Mousley,c:Wassdll)| 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |os11 Strathcona (Lind,Dwyer,Chiodo,Lyndon,c: Speakman) 2 17.36 +17.36
Race 37 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 4 A Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |0504 Loreto (Murphy,Jones,Daniel,Gorman,c:Bourke) 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |0503 Loreto (McDonald,Smith,Watkin,White,c:Marshall)| 2 6.03 +6.03
Race 38 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 4 B Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |5A.06 Ruyton GS (Dondlly,Browne,Martin Truelove,Shute,c:Tabart)| 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |s5A.05 Melbourne Girls' GS (Marks,Nolan,Wilson,Currie,c:Elliott) 3 0.99 +0.99
Race 39 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 4 A Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |5A.02 Genazzano (greer,Nemaric,O'Donnell,Searle,c:Garcia) | 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |5a.01 Genazzano (Frost,Ward,Rathgeber,Dyson,c:Anderson) | 2 0.46 +0.46
Race40 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 3 First & Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |06.01 Ballarat & Clarendon (Gibson,Crabtree,Hughes,Liubinas,c.Graovac) 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |06.03 Ballarat Grammar (Van Berkel ,Crute,Mair, Trainor,c:Savona) 1 1751 +17.51

3 ]06.02 Lowther Hall (Taylor* Kinsella,O'Malley,Marks* ,c:Cartisidimas)| 2 1.70 +19.21

*substitute
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Race4l Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 3 C Final
Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |o07.13 St Catherine's (Cameron,Naylor,Dvorscek,Carmichael ,c:Watkins)| 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |o710 Strathcona (Morey,Sudholz,Andolfatto,Mohr,c: Giokas) 3 17.54 +17.54
Race42 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 3 B Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |o712 Loreto (Lupson,Avery,Tostevin,Frawley,c:Howcroft)] 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 0705 Melbourne Girls' GS (Breidahl,Lappin,Jarman,Y oung,c:Brayshaw) | 1 3.36 +3.36

3 |o07.07 Ruyton GS (Adgemis,Molony,Inge,Cowley,c:L eptos) 3 18.85 +22.21
Race 43 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 3 A Final
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |o714 Genazzano (Pisasale,Mulquiny,Moloughney,Keith,c:Richardson)| 1 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |07.08 Sacred Heart (Buckley,Chisholm,Garby,Fisher,c:Dalli) 3 1.72 +1.72

3 |o7.04 Melbourne GC (Maraventano,Markos,Macdade, Powell,c:Lionnet) 2 17.21 +18.93
Race 44 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 2 C Final
Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |o08.08 Matthew Flinders (Baker* ,Barnes* ,Baziotopoul os* ,Boland,c:Hickman)| 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |08.04 Loreto College (Briody,Brayshaw,McKay,Wilkes,c:Pipkorn) 1 24.58 +24.58

08.02 Ballarat Grammar (Trainor,Van Berkel,Haase,Fulton,c:Wilkie) 2 DID NOT START
*substitute

Race45 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 2 B Final
Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |08.01 Ballarat & Clarendon (Dickson,Faull,Leishman,Draffin,c:L ewis-Gray) 1 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |08.05 Lowther Hall (Hepburn,Isherwood,Clark,Roy,c:Gregg) 2 10.58 +10.58

3 |0803 Clonard/Barwon (Mirachi,Edgar*,Posadowski,Cairney,c.Perdrisat-Murphy)| 3 16.09 +26.67

*substitute

Race 46 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 2 A Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |08.09 Methodist LC (Benbow,Balme,de Groot,Harper,c.:Cameron)| 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |08.07 Methodist LC (Molnar,Bolton,de Groot,Szymanski,c:Ford) 2 476 +4.76

3 |08.06 Melbourne GC (Ingram,Paterson,Harding,Blake,c:Guy) 1 8.47 +13.23
Race 47 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 2 C Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |09.08 St Catherine's (Carter,Hiscock,Relf,Mountford,c:Paul €) 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 09.05 Methodist LC (Benbow,Balme,Harper Kidlty,c:L ethlean) 3 9.33 +9.33

3 |09.01 Firbank GS (Hamilton,K ostros,Exell ,Galvin,c:Pennington)| 1 15.77 +25.10
Race 48 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 2 B Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |09.03 Loreto (Casey,Skerrett,Sholly,Freezer,c: Parkes) 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |09.06 Ruyton GS (Warren,Savage,Bethune,Jones,c:Davey) 1 10.87 +10.87

3 |09.09 Strathcona (Stephens,Williams,Hall , Bangs,c:Mitchell) | 2 2.34 +13.21

3
Race49 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 2 A Final
Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |09.02 Genazzano (Knox,Hill, McLaren,Sgarbossa,c:Basso) 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |09.07 Sacred Heart (Dunn,Consedine,Hobbs,McNair,c:Ryan) 3 0.25 +0.25

3 |09.04 Melbourne Girls' GS (Ward-Ambler,Lane,Douglas-Scarfe, Grimwade,c:Brownell 9.59 +9.84
Race50 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 1 C Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |10.03 Ballarat HS (Moore,Hawkes,McMickan,Greenwood,c:Lloyd-Bonney)| 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |1005 Loreto College (Leaney,Simpson, Sharp,Campbell,c:Poulton) 1 13.33 +13.33
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Race51 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 1 B Final
Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |10.06 Lowther Hall (Brady-Welsh,Hartney,Bramley,Neenan,c:Morton)| 1 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |1004 Clonard (Perdrisat-Murphy,Sheahan,Sparks,Ross,c:Collett) | 2 8.24 +8.24
Race52 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 1 A Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 [10.07 Methodist LC (Morris,Neeson,Brown,Quin,c:Phillips) 1 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 1002 Ballarat Grammar (Gazzard,Powell,Fairbairn-Calvert,Brennan,c:Tobin)| 2 6.72 +6.72

3 |1001 Ballarat & Clarendon (Booth,Maher,Ford,Bennett,c:McCormick) 3 6.85 +13.57
Race 53 Male School Coxed Four Year 9 B Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |11.01 Ballarat & Clarendon  (Mooney,Burkett, Trewavis,Morgan,c:Ray) 1 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |1113 St Patrick's (Stewart, Tuddenham,Anstis,Costigan,c:McCuskey)| 3 1.44 +1.44

3 [1110 St Patrick's (Malone, Thompson,Proelss,Cocomazzo,c: Thomas) | 2 29.76 +31.20
Race 54 Male School Coxed Four Year 9 A Final
Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |11.09 St Patrick's (Hills,Dickson,Eva,Owen,c:Lennecke) 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |11.08 Ballarat HS (Linane,Mirabella,Haliday,L evaillant-Moffitt,c:Geoghegan)| 2 20.97 +20.97

3 |11.04 Ballarat Grammar (Dawson,Mazzarella,Doust,Dugdale,c:Wright) 1 10.52 +31.49
Race55 Male School Coxed Four Year 9 C Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |11a.12 St Patrick's (Hines,O'Reilly,Lavery,Ferguson,c:McEldrew)| 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00
Race56 Male School Coxed Four Year 9 B Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |11A.03 Ballarat & Clarendon  (Baharrie,Morrell,Lancashire,Govan,c:McWilliam)| 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |11A.11 St Patrick's (Murphy,Jew,McV eigh,Seery,c.Jones) 2 14.47 +14.47
Race 57 Male School Coxed Four Year 9 A Final
Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |11A.05 Ballarat Grammar (Ballantyne,Hunt,Gullock,Clough,c:Haberfield)| 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |11A.06 Ballarat HS (Nunn,Stepnell,Jones,Brown,c: Geoghegan) 3 5.81 +5.81
Race 58 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 1 C Final
Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |12.00 Firbank GS (Lyons,Huse,Stephens,Widijanto,c:Clapp) 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |1210 PLC Melbourne (Y eap,Nielsen,Godfrey,Chang,c: Judd) 3 19.62 +19.62
Race 59 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 1 B Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |12.07 Melbourne Girls' GS (Stuart,Michelmore,Howe,Heath,c: Griffin) 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |1213 Sacred Heart (O'Donoghue, L ubke,Pecchiari, TBA,c:Hellard) 2 2.18 +2.18

3 |12.08 Methodist LC (Moore, Andolfatto,Honore, Stephanie,c:Farrow)| 1 2.00 +4.18

*substitute

Race 60 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 1 A Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |12.05 Loreto (Robson,Harrington,Pereira,Russo,c:Date) 1 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |1202 Genazzano (Biasotto,Chesterfield, Williams,Sibillin,c:Dougl as) 2 220 +2.20

3 |1215 Strathcona (Fetherston-Miller,Hough,Mollard,Cornwell ,c:Dartnell)| 3 18.63 +20.83
Race 61 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 1 B Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 [12A.09 Methodist LC (Finch,McCarthy,Haydon,May,c:Phillips) 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |12A.04 Genazzano (Monaco,Pezzimenti, Kennedy,McMahon,c:Svensson) | 1 5.23 +5.23

3 |12A.14 St Catherine's (Sutherland,Macciolli,Cronin-Guss,Raggat,c:Watkins)| 2
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Race 62 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 1 A Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 [12A.12 Sacred Heart (Trevaskis,Hedley,Goring,cowelI* ,c:Wassdll)| 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |12A.03 Genazzano (Stoneman,Arthur,K err,Henderson,c:Mant) 1 0.91 +0.91
3 |12a.06 Melbourne GC (Music,Lewis,Bennet,Kuppers,c:Shea) 3 3.54 +4.45
*substitute
Race 63 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 5 First & Final
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |14.02 Geelong Grammar (de Moor,Miller,Derham,King,c:Ryan) 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |1401 Geelong Grammar (Hutley,Clement,Head,Faulkner,c:Walker) | 2 8.40 +8.40
Race 64 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Division 4 First & Final
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |16.02 Genazzano (Brown,Marulli,Butler,Galbraith,c:Burger) 1 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |16.00 Genazzano (Flanagan,Coles,L ovel ock,Skevington,c:Murphy)| 3 11.54 +11.54
3 |16.03 Loreto (Parolini,Weibye,Vaughan,Vaughan,c:Date) 2 24.76 +36.30
Race 65 Female School Coxed Eight Open Division 1 Heat 1
Place] Crew Lane 1500m Margins
1 2502 Geelong Grammar
(Rothfield,Harkin,Robertson,Fish,Farrell, Morrison, Thompson,Sleigh,c: Gibson) 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00
5 |2506 St Catherine's
(Bernardo,Holmes,Darling,Grover,Cormie, Atkins,Clark,Hinchcliff c:Ratcliffe) 3 7.84 +7.84
2505 Melbourne Girls' GS
(Johnson,Hooper, L ee,Breidahl Nicholson,McDonald,Lynch,Blanch,c:K elly) 1 SCRATCHED
1->FA (Race 73); 2->FB (Race 72); 3->FC (Race )
Race 66 Female School Coxed Eight Open Division 1 Heat 2
Place| Crew Lane 1500m Margins
2503 Genazzano
1 , .
(Massey,Daniel,0'Halloran,Lodge,O'Halloran,Farrar,L ang,Jones,c: Banting) 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00
5 |2501 Geelong Grammar
(Gubbins,More,Brown,McArthur,Gibney,Baillieu,Beauchamp,Watkins,c:Lingard) 2 11.53 +11.53
1->FA (Race 73); 2->FB (Race 72); 3->FC (Race )
Race 67 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 3 First & Final
Place| Crew Lane 1500m Margins
1 |17.02 Genazzano (Ward,Di Fazio,Coles,Skidmore,c:Romeo) | 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |17.01 Ballarat HS (Hoskin,Brown,Kerr,Chapman,c:Arnold) 2 6.31 +6.31
Race 68 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Division 3 First & Final
Place] Crew Lane 1500m Margins
1 [1801 Loreto (Adams,Flanagan,Clarke, Smith,c:Roberts) 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 1803 Ruyton GS (Antonopoul os,Watkinson,Billings,Moore,c:Scott) | 3 13.97 +13.97
3 |[1802 Melbourne GC (Wieselmann,Fotheringham,Jenkins,Payton,c:Guy)| 1 21.93 +35.90
Race 69 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 2 First & Final
Place] Crew Lane 1500m Margins
1 [20.02 St Catherine's (Gardner,Hess,O'Brian,Fox,c:Mellios) 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 [20.03 Lowther Hall (Brady-Welsh,Hartney,Bramley,Neenan,c:Mariolle)| 1 11.15 +11.15
3 |[2001 Lowther Hall (Hepburn,Isherwood,Clark,Roy,c:Cartisidimas) 3 30.60 +41.75
Race 70 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Division 2 First & Final
Place] Crew Lane 1500m Margins
1 |21.01 Loreto (Guy,Saundry,Chong-Halliday,Robinson,c:Moran)| 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |2103 Ruyton GS (Mirabito,Pearce,L achal ,Maxwell,c:UIrick) 1 11.05 +11.05
3 |[21.02 Melbourne GC (Clampett,Sharpe,Ganotis,Fotheringham,c:Beiers) | 2 15.55 +26.60
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Race 71 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Division 1 First & Final
Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
1 [24.03 Ruyton GS (Rush,Bush,Allen,Clifford,c: Tabart) 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |2401 Loreto (Daly,Mattei,Stanley,Olle,c:McPherson) 2 5.97 +5.97
3 [24.02 Melbourne GC (Music,Schmid,Regan Gomm* Lillywhite,c:Vandergriff)] 1 15.25 +21.22
*substitute
Race 72  Female School Coxed Eight Open Division 1 B Final
Place] Crew Lane 1500m Margins
2506 St Catherine's
1 ) . . . . .
(Bernardo,Holmes,Darling,Grover,Cormie, Atkins,Clark,Hinchcliff c:Ratcliffe) 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00
5 |2501 Geelong Grammar
(Gubbins,More,Brown,McArthur,Gibney,Baillieu,Beauchamp,Watkins,c:Lingard) 3 2.03 +2.03
Race 73 Female School Coxed Eight Open Division 1 A Final
Place] Crew Lane 1500m Margins
1 |B02 Geelong Grammar
(Rothfield,Harkin,Robertson,Fish,Farrell, M orrison, Thompson,Sleigh,c: Gibson) 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2503 Genazzano
2 i )
(Massey,Daniel,O'Halloran,L odge,O'Halloran,Farrar,L ang,Jones,c: Banting) 2 1.08 +1.08
Race 74 Female School Coxed Four Year 8 Division 6 Heat 1
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |27.04 Lauriston GS (Goldberg,Y arwood, Turnbull ,Pragastis,c:Evans)| 1 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |27.05 Loreto (Williamson, Xi,L eyden,V aughan,c: Tehan) 3 16.97 +16.97
3 |2707 Melbourne GC (Eagle Kilduff,Baxter,de Joux,c:Cogo) 2 27.21 +44.18
1->FA (Race 111); 2->FB (Race 110); 3->FC (Race 109)
Race 75 Female School Coxed Four Year 8 Division 6 Heat 2
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |2711 St Catherine's (Horman, Steven, Shackell,Raynes-Greenow,c:Drew) 1 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |2710 St Catherine's (Lawn,van Wulfften Palthe,Veall,Banionis,c:Dvorcsek)| 2 14.34 +14.34
3 |27.08 Melbourne GC (Andronis,Czech,Williamson, Treadwell,c:Brown) 3 0.97 +15.31
1->FA (Race 111); 2->FB (Race 110); 3->FC (Race 109)
Race 76 Female School Coxed Four Year 8 Division 6 Heat 1
Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |27A.03 Lauriston GS (Barrie, Jeuniewic,Vincent,Rothfield,c:Spina) 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |27A.06 Loreto (Hester,Y e,Donovan,O'Neil-Donnellon,c:Pidcock)| 2 8.62 +8.62
1->FA (Race 113); 2,3->FB (Race 112)
Race 77 Female School Coxed Four Year 8 Division 6 Heat 2
Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |[27A.09 Methodist LC (Maycock,Moh'd,Murphy,Thomas,c:Dart) 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |27a.02 Caulfield GS (Andriotis,Rowsthorn,Cooper,Jayasekera,c:Khong)| 3 277  +2.77
1->FA (Race 113); 2->FB (Race 112)
Race 78 Female School Coxed Four Year 8 Division 5 Heat 1
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 [28.03 Lauriston GS (Scott,English,Brown,Godfrey,c:Roper) 1 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |28.07 St Catherine's (Field,Kudelka,Brash,Roberts,c:Brooke) 2 22.26 +22.26
3 |2802 Caulfield GS (Morris,Hehir,Beavan,Annois,c:Barton) 3 16.71 +38.97
1->FA (Race 115); 2->FB (Race 114); 3->FC (Race 146)
Race 79 Female School Coxed Four Year 8 Division 5 Heat 2
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 [28.08 Melbourne Girls' GS (Cuneo,Waters,Burggraf,Shmith,c:Udovenya) 1 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 [2806 Methodist LC (Smyth,Kontogiannis,Baldwin,Lloyd-Jones,c.Green)| 3 3.82 +3.82
3 |2805 Melbourne GC (Ebeling,Hooper,Ainsworth-Griffiths, Gorrie,c:Liu) 2 44.65 +48.47

1->FA (Race 115); 2->FB (Race 114); 3->FC (Race 146)
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Race 80 Female School Coxed Four Year 8 Division 5 Heat 3
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 [2804 Loreto (Harrison,Cenedese, George,Cosentino,c:Cilia) 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |2801 Caulfield GS (Hall,McKenna,Robertson-Gunderson,Rau,c:Halley)| 3 29.38 +29.38
1->FA (Race 115); 2->FB (Race 114); 3->FC (Race 146)
Race 81 Female School Coxed Four Year 8 Division 4 Heat 1
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 [29.04 Lauriston GS (Kane,Morton,Rowland,Boyce,c:Kenny) 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |29.02 Caulfield GS (Stiles,Dodd,Bresnan,K ashyap,c:Khal ed) 2 33.49 +33.49
1->FA (Race 118); 2->FB (Race 117)
Race 82 Female School Coxed Four Year 8 Division 4 Heat 2
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 [29.05 Methodist LC (Druitt,Brown,Cerini,Heale,c:Capannol o) 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |29.06 St Catherine's (Wilson,Hays,Dworjanyn,Georgakopoulos,c:Hocking-Brown)| 1 13.48 +13.48
3 |20.01 Caulfield GS (MacLaren,Johnstone,Bilal,Neave,c:Morling) 2 6.68 +20.16
1->FA (Race 118); 2,3->FC (Race 116)
Race 83 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 8 Division 4 Heat 1
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 [30.05 Loreto (Pattison,Hurley-Wise, Tostevin,Moore,c:Tehan)| 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 3014 Ruyton GS (McEldowney,Salmon,Hogan, Tucker,c:Borash) | 1 16.98 +16.98
3 [30.12 Ruyton GS (Mulcahy,Graham,Gelber,Harcourt,c:Breare) 3 41.08 +58.06
1->FA (Race 121); 2->FB (Race 120); 3->FC (Race 119)
Race 84 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 8 Division 4 Heat 2
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 3015 Sacred Heart (Bongiorno,McDowell,Flynn,Williamson,c:Dearnaley)| 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 3009 Methodist LC (Harris,Barnett,Balson,Devereux,c:Murray) 2 8.47 +8.47
3 [30.02 Genazzano (Kennedy,De Bono,Mattia,Romanin,c:Altomare) 1 13.24 +21.71
1->FA (Race 121); 2->FB (Race 120); 3->FC (Race 119)
Race 85 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 8 Division 4 Heat 3
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 [30.03 Genazzano (Gunnis,Rabling,Vaentino,Lethbridge,c:White)| 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 3001 Genazzano (Nguyen,Barr,Pezzi,Cosgrave,c:Napoleone) 2 5,50 +5.50
3 |30.16 St Catherine's (Borthwick,Allatson,Hays,Cooper,c:L e€) 1 42.24 +47.74
1->FA (Race 121); 2->FB (Race 120); 3->FC (Race 119)
Race 86 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 8 Division 4 Heat 1
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 [30A.13 Ruyton GS (Deburgh,Caudry,Yip,Rodway,c:May) 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |30A.07 Melbourne Girls' GS (Marks,Nolan,Wilson,Currie,c:Elliott) 1 43.71 +43.71
3 [30A.11 Ruyton GS (Edney,Hu,Bowden,Franich,c:L ai) 2
1->FA (Race 124); 2->FB (Race 123); 3->FC (Race 122)
Race 87 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 8 Division 4 Heat 2
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |[30A.17 St Catherine's (Mdllios King,Wiseman,Gdanski,c:Wilson) 1 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |30A.08 Methodist LC (McCoy,Wilmott,Jenkinson,Waters,c:Xia) 3 15.78 +15.78
3 |30A.10 Ruyton GS (Callanan,Elkington,Geddes,Hoban,c: Tabart)] 2 47.66 +63.44
1->FA (Race 124); 2->FB (Race 123); 3->FC (Race 122)
Race 88 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 8 Division 4 Heat 3
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |30A.04 Loreto (Stacey,Marks,Mance,McDonald,c:Carvalho)| 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |30a.06 Melbourne GC (Coffey,Pearl Ellis,Baer,c:Baxter) 2 41.18 +41.18

1->FA (Race 124); 2->FB (Race 123)
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Race 89 Female School Coxed Four Year 8 Division 3 Heat 1
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 [31.04 Lauriston GS (Gheri,Garrisson,King,L eckey,c:Wilkes) 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |3103 Caulfield GS (Tribe,Harris,Hatzipantelis,Caulfield,c:.Jolly)| 3 22.15 +22.15
3 |3101 Ballarat HS (Peoples,Faull,Ross,Coulter,c: Simpson) 1 5.64 +27.79
1->FA (Race 126); 2,3->FB (Race 125)
Race 90 Female School Coxed Four Year 8 Division 3 Heat 2
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |[31.02 Caulfield GS (Hastie,Stedl,Syme,Robinson,c:Schneider) | 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |31.05 Methodist LC (Gross,Diggle,Burns,Allen,c:Thek) 3 3.18 +3.18
1->FA (Race 126); 2->FB (Race 125)
Race 91 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 8 Division 3 Heat 1
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 [32.01 Genazzano (Webb,Pane,Fee,Woodburn,c:L awrence) 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |3209 St Catherine's (Cester, Meggitt,Doyle,Murrell,c:Goodman) 1 9.86 +9.86
3 [32.05 Melbourne Girls' GS (Burggraf,Clarke,Carlin,Benjamin,c:Crothers)| 2 56.17 +66.03
1->FA (Race 129); 2->FB (Race 128); 3->FC (Race 127)
Race 92 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 8 Division 3 Heat 2
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 [3203 Loreto (Vaughan,Incretolli,Vaughan,Haig,c:Radzikowska-Tanas) 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |3208 Sacred Heart (MacGowan,McNaughton,Bautista,Vella,c:Maher) 1 6.08 +6.08
3 [3204 Melbourne GC (Spyropoulos,Powell Wright, Taylor-Morrison,Widdowson,c: Jurnja) 36.34 +42.42
1->FA (Race 129); 2->FB (Race 128); 3->FC (Race 127)
Race 93 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 8 Division 3 Heat 3
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |[32.02 Loreto (Mansour,Bourke,Moir,Quirk,c:Ward) 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |3206 Methodist LC (Travis,Anneveldt,Henly,Benbow,c:Cotruzzola)| 3 0.09 +0.09
3 [3207 Ruyton GS (Lacahl,Aitken,L ongmuir,Raymond,c:Pini) 1 20.01 +20.10
1->FA (Race 129); 2->FB (Race 128); 3->FC (Race 127)
Race 94 Female School Coxed Four Year 8 Division 2 Heat 1
Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 [33.06 Methodist LC (Warne,Hiscock,Harris,O'Beirne,c.Travis) 1 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 [33.03 Caulfield GS (de Bondt,Reid,Rayment,Fisher,c:Rothel) 2 4.47 +4.47
3 |3301 Ballarat Grammar (Tobin,Savona, Toohey,Burton,c:Glenn) 3 25.05 +29.52
4 |3307 Clonard/Barwon (Perry* Barnett, TBA, TBA,c:Tomaszewski)| 4 26.29 +55.81
1->FA (Race 132); 2->FB (Race 131); 3,4->FC (Race 130) *substitute
Race 95 Female School Coxed Four Year 8 Division 2 Heat 2
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 [33.04 Lauriston GS (Plummer,Augustes,Cane,Morrison,c: Scott) 1 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 3305 Melbourne GC (Bold,Murphy,Brady,McGee,c:L ee-Scott) 3 47.80 +47.80
3 |3302 Ballarat HS (McGahey,Dyett,Gercovich,Nicholls,c:Geoghegan)| 2
1->FA (Race 132); 2->FB (Race 131); 3->FC (Race 130)
Race 96 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 8 Division 2 Heat 1
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 [3402 Loreto (Quin,Smith,Morabito,Olney,c:Linschoten) 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 [3404 Methodist LC (Hedding,Barnett, Tomkins,Mullaly,c:Sze-Tho) 1 14.31 +14.31
3 |34.03 Melbourne Girls' GS (Ward-Ambler,Lane,Douglas-Scarfe,Grimwade,c:BrowneB 23.71 +38.02
1->FA (Race 134); 2->FB (Race 133); 3->Eliminated
Race 97 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 8 Division 2 Heat 2
Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 [34.01 Genazzano (Huysing,Ampt,Sedawie,Saitlik,c:Donovan) 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |34.05 Ruyton GS (Aikman,Caddywould,Clifford,Mogensen,c:Assetta)| 2 16.45 +16.45

1->FA (Race 134); 2->FB (Race 133)




Issued : 16/11/09 11:24 AM

2009 RV Schools - Loreto Mandeville Hall Regatta

Saturday, 14 November 2009

Race 98 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 8 Division 2 Heat 3
Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |[34.06 Sacred Heart (Hurrell, McK eown,Stojanovski,Pender,c:Pitcher)| 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |3407 St Catherine's (Hamer,Nestel ,Harl ock,Cohen,c:Sadler) 2 17.92 +17.92
1->FA (Race 134); 2->FB (Race 133)
Race 99 Female School coxed Four Year 8 Division 1 Heat 1
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |[3503 Caulfield GS (Kangisser,Ingleton,Cowell,Schneider,c:Mand) 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |3507 Lowther Hall (Mercuri,Salay,Clark,|sherwood,c:Cartisidimas)| 1 52.13 +52.13
3 |35.08 Methodist LC (Lovick,Arasu,Zucchelli,Krieger,c:Kjer-Nielsen)| 2 54.78 +106.9
1->FA (Race 137); 2->FB (Race 136); 3->FC (Race 135)
Race 100 Female School coxed Four Year 8 Division 1 Heat 2
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |[3505 Lauriston GS (Dawson,Buckland,Hinton,McMillan,c:Tsaconas) | 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |3504 Clonard (TBA,Gadllichan,Maher,Kvant,c:Learey) 3 13.69 +13.69
3 |35.02 Ballarat HS (Mitchell,Morshead, Simpson,Coyle,c:Geoghegan)| 1 34.78 +48.47
1->FA (Race 137); 2->FB (Race 136); 3->FC (Race 135) *substitute
Race 101 Female School coxed Four Year 8 Division 1 Heat 3
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |[3506 Lauriston GS (Adams,Cohen,Wetherall,Prendergast,c:Colgan)| 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |3501 Ballarat Grammar (Fay,Grant,Haintz,Johnstone,c:Wilkie) 3 22.58 +22.58
1->FA (Race 137); 2->FB (Race 136)
Race 102 Male School Coxed Four Year 8 Heat 1
Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |36.02 Ballarat Grammar (Wright,Haberfield,Rennie,Duffy,c:Tobin) 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |36.01 Ballarat Grammar (Ford,Enbom-Goad, Stewart, Thompson,c:Glenn)| 3 13.13 +13.13
1->FA (Race 139); 2->FB (Race 138)
Race 103 Male School Coxed Four Year 8 Heat 2
Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |[36.03 Ballarat HS (Foster,Chuck,Nikolic,Hewetson,c:Simpson) 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |36.04 Ballarat HS (Holding,Hodgetts, Swanson,Greenwood,c:Geoghegan)| 3 37.19 +37.19
1->FA (Race 139); 2->FB (Race 138)
Race 104 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 8 Division 1 Heat 1
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |37.00 Genazzano (Adams,O'Connor,Mort,Bilston-Gourley,c:Steiner) 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |37.03 Genazzano (O'Halloran,Zago, Tomanovits,O'Shaughnessy,c:Nicholas)| 3 6.93 +6.93
3 [37.10 Ruyton GS (Mazzocco,Jackson,Clayton,Joughin,c: Jones) 1 27.24 +34.17
1->FA (Race 142); 2->FB (Race 141); 3->FC (Race 140)
Race 105 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 8 Division 1 Heat 2
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |[3711 Sacred Heart (Exton, Tierney,Murray,Paatsch,c:Jahnecke) 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |3712 St Catherine's (Zwar,Wamsley,Y oung,Hodgetts,c:Richards) 3 10.19 +10.19
3 |3706 Melbourne GC (Fairwesather,Jennings,Woodruff,Rahn,c:Richardson)| 1 26.56 +36.75
1->FA (Race 142); 2->FB (Race 141); 3->FC (Race 140)
Race 106 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 8 Division 1 Heat 1
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins
1 |[37A.08 Methodist LC (Light, Wellings,M cPherson,Allen,c:Barrie) 1 ntt 0.00 +0.00
2 |37A.02 Genazzano (Livingstone,Costello,Machutchison,Agnoletto,c:Nicholas)| 2 8.98 +8.98
3 |37A.07 Melbourne Girls' GS (Hosking,Roberts,Grant,A'Beckett,c:Zambelli) 3 27.66 +36.64

1,2->FA (Race 144); 3->FB (Race 143)
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Race 107 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 8 Division 1 Heat 2
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |37A.04 Loreto (Kelly,Lavelle,Contin,Lombard,c:Hanmer) 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |37A.09 PLC Melbourne (Argall,Hachem,Erwin,Perry,c:Schnerring) 1 35.16 +35.16

3 |37a.05 Melbourne GC (Meaden,Stratikopolios, Taylor,Cass-Simpson,c:McSweeney)| 3 44.46 +79.62
1,2->FA (Race 144); 3->FB (Race 143)
Race 108 Female School Single Scull Year 8 First & Final
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 [26.02 Genazzano (Stephanie Douvos) 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 2601 Genazzano (Emily Treacey) 2 20.09 +20.09

3 |26.03 Lowther Hall (Genevieve Kinsella) 1 fell in
Race 109 Female School Coxed Four Year 8 Division 6 C Final
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |27.07 Melbourne GC (Eagle Kilduff,Baxter,de Joux,c:Cogo) 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |2708 Melbourne GC (Andronis,Czech,Williamson, Treadwell ,c:Brown)| 2 9.41 4941
Race 110 Female School Coxed Four Year 8 Division 6 B Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 2705 Loreto (Williamson, Xi,L eyden,Vaughan,c:Tehan) 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |2710 St Catherine's (Lawn,van Wulfften Palthe Veall Balnionis,c:.Dvorcsek)| 3 12,51 +12.51
Race 111 Female School Coxed Four Year 8 Division 6 A Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |27.04 Lauriston GS (Goldberg,Y arwood, Turnbull,Pragastis,c:Evans) 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |2711 St Catherine's (Horman,Steven,Shackell,Raynes-Greenow,c:Drew)| 3 9.22 +9.22
Race 112 Female School Coxed Four Year 8 Division 6 B Final
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |27A.06 Loreto (Hester,Y e,Donovan,O'Neil-Donnellon,c:Pidcock) | 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |27a.02 Caulfield GS (Andriotis,Rowsthorn,Cooper,Jayasekera,c:Khong)| 2 23.76 +23.76
Race 113 Female School Coxed Four Year 8 Division 6 A Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |27A.03 Lauriston GS (Barrie,Jeuniewic,Vincent,Rothfield,c:Spina)] 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |27A.09 Methodist LC (Maycock,Moh'd,Murphy,Thomas,c:Dart) 2 38.07 +38.07
Race 114 Female School Coxed Four Year 8 Division 5 B Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 [2806 Methodist LC (Smyth,Kontogiannis,Baldwin,Lloyd-Jones,c:Green)| 1 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |2807 St Catherine's (Field,Kudelka,Brash,Roberts,c:Brooke) 2 7.23 +7.23

3 |[28.01 Caulfield GS (Hall, McKenna,Robertson-Gunderson,Rau,c:Halley)| 3 22.33 +29.56
Race 115 Female School Coxed Four Year 8 Division 5 A Final
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 [2804 Loreto (Harrison,Cenedese,George,Cosentino,c:Cilia)| 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 2803 Lauriston GS (Scott,English,Brown,Godfrey,c:Roper) 3 12.56 +12.56

3 |[28.08 Melbourne Girls' GS (Cuneo,Waters,Burggraf ,Shmith,c:Udovenya) | 1 20.59 +33.15
Race 116 Female School Coxed Four Year 8 Division 4 C Final

NON-EVENT - Not contested due to insufficient entries.

Race 117 Female School Coxed Four Year 8 Division 4 B Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 [29.02 Caulfield GS (Stiles,Dodd,Bresnan,Kashyap,c:Khaled) 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 [29.06 St Catherine's (Wilson,Hays,Dworjanyn,Georgakopoulos,c:Hocking-Brown)| 1 1.09 +1.09

3 |29.01 Caulfield GS (MacLaren,Johnstone,Bilal,Neave,c:Morling) 3 13.43 +14.52




Issued : 16/11/09 11:24 AM

2009 RV Schools - Loreto Mandeville Hall Regatta

Saturday, 14 November 2009

Race 118 Female School Coxed Four Year 8 Division 4 A Final
Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 [29.05 Methodist LC (Druitt,Brown,Cerini,Heale,c:Capannol 0) 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |29.04 Lauriston GS (Kane,Morton,Rowland,Boyce,c:Kenny) 3 10.12 +10.12
Race 119 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 8 Division 4 C Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 [30.02 Genazzano (Kennedy,De Bono,Mattia,Romanin,c:Altomare)| 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |3016 St Catherine's (Borthwick,Allatson,Hays,Cooper,c:Leg) 3 23.44 +23.44

3 [3012 Ruyton GS (Mulcahy,Graham,Gelber,Harcourt,c:Breare) 1 41.40 +64.84
Race 120 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 8 Division 4 B Final
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 [30.01 Genazzano (Nguyen,Barr,Pezzi,Cosgrave,c:Napol eone) 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 3009 Methodist LC (Harris,Barnett,Balson,Devereux,c:Murray) 2 22.18 +22.18

3 |3014 Ruyton GS (McEldowney,Salmon,Hogan, Tucker,c:Borash)| 1 44,16 +66.34
Race 121 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 8 Division 4 A Final
Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 3003 Genazzano (Gunnis,Rabling,Vaentino,L ethbridge,c:White) 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |3015 Sacred Heart (Bongiorno,McDowell,Flynn,Williamson,c:Dearnaley)| 2 12.21 +12.21

3 |[30.05 Loreto (Pattison,Hurley-Wise, Tostevin,M oore,c: Tehan) 1 25.64 +37.85
Race 122 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 8 Division 4 C Final
Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |[30A.10 Ruyton GS (Callanan,Elkington,Geddes,Hoban,c: Tabart)] 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |30A.11 Ruyton GS (Edney,Hu,Bowden,Franich,c:L ai) 2 26.28 +26.28
Race 123 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 8 Division 4 B Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 [30A.08 Methodist LC (McCoy,Wilmott,Jenkinson,Waters,c:Xia) 1 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |30A.07 Melbourne Girls' GS (Marks,Nolan,Wilson,Currie,c:Elliott) 3 20.42 +20.42

3 |30Aa.06 Melbourne GC (Coffey,Pearl Ellis,Baer,c:Baxter) 2 38.83 +59.25
Race 124 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 8 Division 4 A Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |30A.17 St Catherine's (Méllios,King,Wiseman,Gdanski,c:Wilson) 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |30A.04 Loreto (Stacey,Marks,Mance,McDonald,c:Carvalho)| 3 0.80 +0.80

3 [30A.13 Ruyton GS (Déburgh,Caudry,Y ip,Rodway,c:May) 1 34.00 +34.80
Race 125 Female School Coxed Four Year 8 Division 3 B Final
Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 [31.05 Methodist LC (Gross,Diggle,Burns,Allen,c:Thek) 3 nt 0.00 +0.00

2 [31.03 Caulfield GS (Tribe,Harris,Hatzipantelis,Caulfield,c:Jolly)| 2 11.50 +11.50

3 |3101 Ballarat HS (Peoples,Faull ,Ross,Coulter,c: Simpson) 1 14.34 +25.84
Race 126 Female School Coxed Four Year 8 Division 3 A Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 [31.04 Lauriston GS (Gheri,Garrisson,King,L eckey,c:Wilkes) 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |3102 Caulfield GS (Hastie,Steel,Syme,Robinson,c:Schneider) | 2 17.86 +17.86
Race 127 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 8 Division 3 C Final
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 [32.07 Ruyton GS (Lacahl,Aitken,Longmuir,Raymond,c:Pini) 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 3204 Melbourne GC (Spyropoulos,Powell Wright, Taylor-Morrison,Widdowson,c:Jurngja) 5.47 +5.47

3 [32.05 Melbourne Girls' GS (Burggraf,Clarke,Carlin,Benjamin,c:Crothers) 1 36.86 +42.33
Race 128 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 8 Division 3 B Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |32.09 StCatherine's (Cester,Meggqitt,Doyle,Murrell,c:Goodman) 1 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |3206 Methodist LC (Travis,Anneveldt,Henly,Benbow,c:Cotruzzol a) 3 6.39 +6.39

3 |[32.08 Sacred Heart (MacGowan,McNaughton,Bautista,Vella,c:Maher)| 2 14.84 +21.23
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Race 129 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 8 Division 3 A Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 [3201 Genazzano (Webb,Pane,Fee,Woodburn,c:L awrence) 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 3203 Loreto (Vaughan,Incretolli,Vaughan,Haig,c:Radzikowska-Tanas)| 3 7.96 +7.96

3 [3202 Loreto (Mansour,Bourke,Moir,Quirk,c:Ward) 1 19.56 +27.52
Race 130 Female School Coxed Four Year 8 Division 2 C Final
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 [33.01 Ballarat Grammar (Tobin,Savona, Toohey,Burton,c:Glenn) 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |3302 Ballarat HS (McGahey,Dyett,Gercovich,Nicholls,c:Geoghegan)| 2 9.78 +9.78

3 |3307 Clonard/Barwon (Perry* ,Barnett, TBA , TBA,c: Tomaszewski) 1 44.45 +54.23

*substitute

Race 131 Female School Coxed Four Year 8 Division 2 B Final
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 [33.03 Caulfield GS (de Bondt,Reid,Rayment,Fisher,c:Rothel) 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |[3305 Melbourne GC (Bold,Murphy,Brady,McGee,c:L ee-Scott) 3 33.88 +33.88
Race 132 Female School Coxed Four Year 8 Division 2 A Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |33.04 Lauriston GS (Plummer,Augustes,Cane,Morrison,c:Scott)| 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |[3306 Methodist LC (Warne,Hiscock,Harris,O'Beirne,c: Travis) 2 3.68 +3.68
Race 133 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 8 Division 2 B Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 [3404 Methodist LC (Hedding,Barnett, Tomkins,Mullaly,c:Sze-Tho) 1 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 3405 Ruyton GS (Aikman,Caddywould,Clifford, M ogensen,c: Assetta) 2 16.58 +16.58

3 |34.03 Melbourne Girls' GS (Ward-Ambler,L ane,Douglas-Scarfe, Grimwade,c:Brownef 19.96 +36.54

4 |3407 StCatherine’'s  (Hamer,Nestel,Harlock,Cohen,c:Sadler) 3 30.50 +67.04
Race 134 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 8 Division 2 A Final
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 [34.02 Loreto (Quin,Smith,Morabito,Olney,c:Linschoten) 1 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 [3401 Genazzano (Huysing,Ampt,Sedawie,Saitlik,c:Donovan) 3 1.34 +1.34

3 |34.06 Sacred Heart (Hurrell, M cK eown,Stojanovski,Pender,c:Pitcher)| 2 6.71 +8.05
Race 135 Female School coxed Four Year 8 Division 1 C Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |[3508 Methodist LC (Lovick,Arasu,Zucchdlli,Krieger,c:Kjer-Nielsen) 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |3502 Ballarat HS (Mitchell,Morshead, Simpson,Coyle,c.Geoghegan)| 3 43.24 +43.24
Race 136 Female School coxed Four Year 8 Division 1 B Final
Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |3504 Clonard (TBA,Gallichan,Maher Kvant,c:L earey) 1 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |3507 Lowther Hall (Mercuri,Sallay,Clark,Isherwood,c:Cartisidimas)| 2 742 +7.42

3 |3501 Ballarat Grammar (Fay,Grant,Haintz,Johnstone,c:Wilkie) 3 11.06 +18.48

*substitute

Race 137 Female School coxed Four Year 8 Division 1 A Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |[3503 Caulfield GS (Kangisser,Ingleton,Cowell,Schneider,c:Mand) 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |3505 Lauriston GS (Dawson,Buckland,Hinton,McMillan,c:Tsaconas)| 3 6.88 +6.88

3 |35.06 Lauriston GS (Adams,Cohen,Wetherall ,Prendergast,c: Colgan) 1 20.67 +27.55
Race 138 Male School Coxed Four Year 8 B Final
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |[36.04 Ballarat HS (Holding,Hodgetts, Swanson,Greenwood,c:Geoghegan)| 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |36.01 Ballarat Grammar (Ford,Enbom-Goad,Stewart, Thompson,c:Glenn) 2 274 +2.74
Race 139 Male School Coxed Four Year 8 A Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |[36.03 Ballarat HS (Foster,Chuck,Nikolic,Hewetson,c:Simpson)| 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |36.02 Ballarat Grammar (Wright,Haberfield,Rennie,Duffy,c:Tobin) 2 10.23 +10.23
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Race 140 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 8 Division 1 C Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |[37.06 Melbourne GC (Fairweather,Jennings,Woodruff,Rahn,c:Richardson)| 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |[3710 Ruyton GS (Mazzocco,Jackson,Clayton,Joughin,c:Jones) 2 10.32 +10.32
Race 141 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 8 Division 1 B Final
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |37.03 Genazzano (O'Halloran,Zago, Tomanovits,0'Shaughnessy,c:Nicholas)| 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |37.12 St Catherine's (Zwar,Wamsley,Y oung,Hodgetts,c:Richards) 2 19.44 +19.44
Race 142 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 8 Division 1 A Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |37.00 Genazzano (Adams,O'Connor,Mort,Bilston-Gourley,c:Steiner)| 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |3711 Sacred Heart (Exton, Tierney,Murray,Paatsch,c: Jahnecke) 2 5.01 +5.01
Race 143 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 8 Division 1 B Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |37A.02 Genazzano (Livingstone,Costello,Machutchison,Agnoletto,c:Nicholas)| 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |37a.00 PLC Melbourne (Argall,Hachem,Erwin,Perry,c:Schnerring) 3 0.55 +0.55
Race 144 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 8 Division 1 A Final
Place| Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |[37A.08 Methodist LC (Light, Wellings,McPherson,Allen,c:Barrie)| 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |37A.04 Loreto (Kelly,Lavelle,Contin,Lombard,c:Hanmer) | 2 6.32 +6.32
Race 145 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 1 C Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |12a.11 Ruyton GS (McDonald,Appleby,Heron Paterson,Kett,c:Thomas)| 2 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |12a.15 Matthew Flinders (Korrum,Dunlop,Clarke,Y oung,c:Williams) 3 7.90 +7.90
Race 146 Female School Coxed Four Year 8 Division 5 C Final
Place] Crew Lane 1000m Margins

1 |28.02 Caulfield GS (Morris,Hehir, Beavan,Annois,c:Barton) 3 ntt 0.00 +0.00

2 |2805 Melbourne GC (Ebeling,Hooper,Ainsworth-Griffiths, Gorrie,c:Liu)| 2 9.46 +9.46




